Position

Director - Information Tech

Network Manager

Network Manager

It User Support Manager

It Applications Analyst

It Applications Analyst

It Applications Analyst

Network Infrastructure Engr

It Applications Analyst

Network Infrastructure Engr

Network Analyst - Senior

Network Analyst - Senior

Network Analyst - Senior

Network Analyst - Senior

Network Analyst - Senior

It Services Assistant

It User Support Technician

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Department

ITS Dept

ITS Dept

ITS Dept

ITS Dept

ITS Dept

ITS Dept

ITS Dept

ITS Dept

ITS Dept

ITS Dept

ITS Dept

ITS Dept

ITS Dept

ITS Dept

ITS Dept

ITS Dept

ITS Dept

Total Wages

$128,078

$110,444

$102,952

$90,949

$90,456

$87,948

$87,642

$86,120

$85,906

$77,611

$62,531

$57,619

$57,568

$56,711

$53,784

$53,510

$52,831

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$37,778

$32,878

$33,073

$31,071

$30,883

$30,883

$30,883

$30,883

$30,883

$28,418

$26,119

$25,540

$24,988

$24,988

$23,931

$24,165

$24,659



It User Support Technician

Network Analyst - Senior

It User Support Technician

It Infrastructure Support Tech

It User Support Technician

It User Support Technician

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

ITS Dept

ITS Dept

ITS Dept

ITS Dept

ITS Dept

ITS Dept

$50,623

$50,370

$49,662

$46,788

$27,822

$7,300

$24,238

$27,051

$23,112

$22,709

$14,432

$2,043



