Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director - Information Tech		Merced County Office of Education	ITS Dept	\$128,078	\$37,778
Network Manager		Merced County Office of Education	ITS Dept	\$110,444	\$32,878
Network Manager		Merced County Office of Education	ITS Dept	\$102,952	\$33,073
It User Support Manager		Merced County Office of Education	ITS Dept	\$90,949	\$31,071
It Applications Analyst		Merced County Office of Education	ITS Dept	\$90,456	\$30,883
It Applications Analyst		Merced County Office of Education	ITS Dept	\$87,948	\$30,883
It Applications Analyst		Merced County Office of Education	ITS Dept	\$87,642	\$30,883
Network Infrastructure Engr		Merced County Office of Education	ITS Dept	\$86,120	\$30,883
It Applications Analyst		Merced County Office of Education	ITS Dept	\$85,906	\$30,883
Network Infrastructure Engr		Merced County Office of Education	ITS Dept	\$77,611	\$28,418
Network Analyst - Senior		Merced County Office of Education	ITS Dept	\$62,531	\$26,119
Network Analyst - Senior		Merced County Office of Education	ITS Dept	\$57,619	\$25,540
Network Analyst - Senior		Merced County Office of Education	ITS Dept	\$57,568	\$24,988
Network Analyst - Senior		Merced County Office of Education	ITS Dept	\$56,711	\$24,988
Network Analyst - Senior		Merced County Office of Education	ITS Dept	\$53,784	\$23,931
It Services Assistant		Merced County Office of Education	ITS Dept	\$53,510	\$24,165
It User Support Technician		Merced County Office of Education	ITS Dept	\$52,831	\$24,659

It User Support Technician	Merced County Office of Education	ITS Dept	\$50,623	\$24,238
Network Analyst - Senior	Merced County Office of Education	ITS Dept	\$50,370	\$27,051
It User Support Technician	Merced County Office of Education	ITS Dept	\$49,662	\$23,112
It Infrastructure Support Tech	Merced County Office of Education	ITS Dept	\$46,788	\$22,709
It User Support Technician	Merced County Office of Education	ITS Dept	\$27,822	\$14,432
It User Support Technician	Merced County Office of Education	ITS Dept	\$7,300	\$2,043